
8 th International Conference of AORTIC: EMBLEM and Ghana Prostate Studies: NCI Intramural Research Collaboration    

 
Convenor: Dr. Sam M. Mbulaiteye, M.D., NCI, Bethesda, Maryland: 
mbulaits@mail.nih.gov    

 Session co-chair:  Dr. Peter Odada Sumba, Ph.D., KEMRI, Kisumu, Kenya: odadakasumba@yahoo.com   

 
Session co-chair:   Prof. Hussein Khaled, NCI,Cairo, Egypt: 
Khaled@internetegypt.com     

Time Talk Speaker Institution Email 

     
2:30 pm - 3:30 pm EMBLEM    
23:30-2:45 EMBLEM COLLABORATION; OBJECTIVES; STUDY DESIGN; TIMELINE  Sam Mbulaiteye NCI, Bethesda, Maryland mbulaits@mail.nih.gov 

2:45-3:00 EMBLEM IMPLEMENTATION-UGANDA Martin Ogwang St. Mary's Hospital, Lacor ogwang.martin@lacorhospital.org 

3:00-3:15 EMBLEM IMPLMENTATION-TANZANIA Esther Kawira SHED Foundation elkawira@gmail.com 

3:15-3:30 
Accuracy of Histoplathology: importance for epidemiology and clinical 
studies Leona Ayers Ohio State University leona.ayers@osumc.edu 

3:30 - 4:30  Ghana Prostate Cancer Study    
3:30-3:45 Epidemiologic Investigations in Africa: Promises and Challenges Ann Hsing NCI, Bethesda, Maryland hsinga@mail.nih.gov 

3:45-4:00 Prostate Cancer Diagnosis and Treatment in Ghana Prof. Yeboah University of Ghana kofiyebuk@yahoo.co.uk 

4:00-4:15 Pathology of Prostate Cancer in Ghana Prof. Yao Tettey University of Ghana yaotettey@yahoo.com 

4:15-4:30 Panel Discussion (EMBLEM and Ghana Studies)       
4:30-4:45 Capacity Building: Catalytic Initiatives by NCI Joe Harford NCI, Bethesda, Maryland harfordj@mail.nih.gov 

4:45-5:30 Provide Treatment for BL in the context of epidemiologic studies of BL Ian Magrath/Udo Bedo INCTR imagrath@inctr.be 

5:00-5:15 
Opportunities for African Scientists to publish on the link between cancer 
and infections Franco Buonaguro 

Instituto Nazionale Tumori, 
Napoli; Editor-in-Chief, 
Infectious Agents and 
Cancer irccsvir@unina.it 

5:15-5:30 Sub-Saharan Africa-NCI Intramural Collaboration/General Discussion Kishor Bhatia NCI, Bethesda, Maryland bhatiak@mail.nih.gov 
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